
Salisbury High School
2021 Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Mon 15-Mar North Rowan North Rowan 6:00
Tue 16-Mar North Rowan Salisbury 6:00
Thu 25-Mar South Davidson Salisbury 6:00
Fri 26-Mar Ledford Ledford
Tue 30-Mar Thomasville Salisbury 6:00
Thu 1-Apr North Davidson North Davidson
Wed 7-Apr Oak Grove Oak Grove 6:00
Fri 9-Apr Lexington Salisbury 6:00
Tue 13-Apr South Rowan Salisbury 6:00
Fri 16-Apr West Davidson West Davidson
Tue 20-Apr Central Davidson Salisbury 6:00
Fri 23-Apr East Davidson East Davidson
Mon 26-Apr CCC Tournament TBA
Mon 5/3 NCHSAA 1st Round TBA

We are still currently waiting on some start times to be determined for away game
Bold - Central Carolina Conference


